Position Other Positions Held Community College District

Full Time Instructor Adjunct Instructor
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker

Student Worker

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Media Arts

Media Arts

Media Arts

Media Arts

Media Arts

Total Wages

$133,291

$5,735

$4,743

$1,329

$693

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$28,431
$0
$0
$0

$0



