Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Media Arts	\$133,291	\$28,431
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Media Arts	\$5,735	\$0
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Media Arts	\$4,743	\$0
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Media Arts	\$1,329	\$0
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Media Arts	\$693	\$0